
HAPPY HOUR 

DAILY 4PM TO 7PM 

 HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.60 

$3.00 

$4.00 

$2.50 

$5.00 

$5.00 

$1.50 

Fenwick Ocean Blue 

Orange Crush 

House Bloody Mary 

Mimosas 

Rail Drinks 

House Margaritas (Rocks Only) 

Fireball  

House White or Red Wine 

Domestic Aluminum Bottles 

Import Bottles 

Domestic Drafts 

Craft and Import Drafts 

Man-Mosa 

Natural Light and Natty BOH Cans 



HAPPY HOUR 

DAILY 4PM TO 7PM 

 
HAPPY HOUR SNACKS 

1/2 Dozen Wings 

(BBQ, Hot, Old Bay Dry Rub) 

Pepper Jack Cheese Quesadilla  

(Add Chicken +2/ Add Beef +3/ Add Shrimp +4) 

Shrimp or Fish Taco  

Served with Tortilla Chips 

Potato Skins 

4 skins topped with bacon, pepper jack and                                             

cheddar cheese, sour cream and green onions 

Grilled Shrimp Bruschetta  

Sliced baguette topped with house-made                   

bruschetta, feta cheese and balsamic glaze 

Mussels  

Steamed with garlic white wine sauce 

1/2 lb. of Peel and Eat Shrimp  

Served steamed or chilled with cocktail sauce 

Beer-Battered Onion Rings 

Served with Siracha Ketchup and Old Bay Ranch 

5 

5 

6 

6 

8 

8 

6 

5 


