

## HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS

Fenwick Ocean Blue	\$3.60
Orange Crush	\$3.60
House Bloody Mary	\$3.60
Mimosas	\$3.60
Rail Drinks	\$3.60
House Margaritas (Rocks Only)	\$3.60
Fireball	\$3.60
House White or Red Wine	\$3.60
Domestic Aluminum Bottles	\$3.00
Import Bottles	\$4.00
Domestic Drafts	\$2.50
Craft and Import Drafts	\$5.00
Man-Mosa	\$5.00
Natural Light and Natty BOH Cans	\$1.50



## HAPPY HOUR SNACKS

1/2 Dozen Wings (BBQ, Hot, Old Bay Dry Rub)	5
Pepper Jack Cheese Quesadilla (Add Chicken +2/ Add Beef +3/ Add Shrimp +4)	5
Shrimp or Fish Taco Served with Tortilla Chips	6
Potato Skins 4 skins topped with bacon, pepper jack and cheddar cheese, sour cream and green onions	6
Mussels Steamed with garlic white wine sauce	8
Grilled Shrimp Bruschetta Sliced baguette topped with house-made bruschetta, feta cheese and balsamic glaze	8
1/2 lb. of Peel and Eat Shrimp Served steamed or chilled with cocktail sauce	6
Beer-Battered Onion Rings Served with Siracha Ketchup and Old Bay Ranch	5